

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17744/2010

C.I.T-V,NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PANEM COAL MINES LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18557-18558 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Satwinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit to be filed before

13.3.2012.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter without
waiting for the counter affidavit and any formal order to that
effect from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj